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, 60 TABLETS
GLUTEN FREE
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Shpplement Facts

tablet
or Container 60

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value
ferol) 500U 125%
500 mg 50%
250 m 63%
20mg
20mg

20mg
20mg
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